£ g
S <
-
5 3
z 2
.Dmm
e
e
Y
—
(av]
¥
1
o
= &
2aNS
8 =
T
coliC
<
&
(av]
p—
=
i N
O W
— )
=
=
wn
2
[-5)
=
5
=
=)
=

Baritone (T.C.)

ALY

div:

15

14

13

12

11

[ £ an W1
ANV
J

23

22

21

20

=
o
19

18

17

16

| ‘
| | |
| | |
29
rit.

| A A | A
[ I\ N1 }\J
27

LIS
N
il Q
Pramn
Wam
L tMJ
hln
by

[
|
o &°
@@

P
L

[

|
- °
&

¥

O

,

i
=
&

35

Bmf —— f

32

31

30

A
[\

A
ALY

45

4

rit.

43

Faster

39

rit.

50

49

48

47

462)

June 6 Edition



